
11/12/2024 10:14 AM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

Route: 3810 - ROCK CREEK VALLEY/BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:58 A.M. 3305 BERET LN 20906 2 0.54   
2  9:00 A.M. 2941 HEWITT AVE (AT DRIVEWAY 9) - RSO 1 0.24   
3  9:01 A.M. 3201 HEWITT AVE 20906 1 0.11   
4  9:01 A.M. 3301 HEWITT AVE 20906 1 0.47   
5  9:04 A.M. 13602 GEORGIA AVE 20906 1 0.48   
6  9:06 A.M. HARMONY HILLS ES 0 2.70   

 9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 5

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 1

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

6 Stop(s)  22 Minute(s) 6 Student(s) 5.68 Mile(s)

Route: 3852 - ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES/BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:52 A.M. 2307 GEORGIAN WAY 20902 1 1.24   
2  8:56 A.M. 12631 GEORGIA AVE 20906 1 0.70   
3  8:58 A.M. 3205 JANET RD 20906 1 0.68   
4  9:02 A.M. LOIEDERMAN MS 0 1.67   
5  9:07 A.M. 13133 BEAVER TER 20853 1 0.60   
6  9:10 A.M. 13407 TANGIER PL 20853 1 1.58   

 9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 5
7  9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES 0 1.12   

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 0

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

7 Stop(s)  28 Minute(s) 5 Student(s) 7.61 Mile(s)

Route: 3873 - ROCK CREEK VALLEY/BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:32 A.M. 11401 COLUMBIA PIKE 20904 1 0.50   
2  8:33 A.M. 11424 STEWART LN 20904 1 2.87   
3  8:42 A.M. 9600 AVENEL RD 20903 1 2.45   
4  8:50 A.M. WEAVER ST AND MALIBU DR 1 6.76   
5  9:10 A.M. SHRIVER ES 0 3.22   

 9:20 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 1

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 3

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

5 Stop(s)  48 Minute(s) 4 Student(s) 16.94 Mile(s)



11/12/2024 10:14 AM   Page: 2MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

Route: 4720 - BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:39 A.M. THOMPSON DAIRY WAY AND SADDLE RIDGE CIRCLE 0 1.51 

KING FARM COMMUNITY CENTER  
2  8:48 A.M. COLLEGE GARDENS ES 0 1.75   
3  8:56 A.M. BEALL ES 0 1.98   
4  9:04 A.M. MARYVALE ES 0 1.70   
5  9:10 A.M. MEADOW HALL ES 0 1.64   

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

5 Stop(s)  41 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.58 Mile(s)

Route: 4842 - BARNSLEY ES / ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES

School(s) Serviced: BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:52 A.M. FALLSGROVE DR AND OAK KNOLL DR 1 0.34   
2  8:54 A.M. 700 FALLSGROVE DR 20850 - THOMAS FARM COMM CTR 0 2.81   

STOP @ ENTRANCE
3  9:00 A.M. 348 RUTGERS ST 20850 1 2.03   
4  9:08 A.M. 320 S HORNERS LN 20850 2 2.37   
5  9:14 A.M. 5326 NORBECK RD 20853 - RSO 1 0.37   

 9:16 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 2

 9:16 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

 9:20 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 3

5 Stop(s)  28 Minute(s) 5 Student(s) 9.02 Mile(s)

Route: 4844 - ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES/BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  9:04 A.M. VIERS MILL ES 0 3.57   

 9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 0

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 0

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

1 Stop(s)  16 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 4.71 Mile(s)

Route: 5805 - BARNSLEY/ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:42 A.M. 18925 ST ALBERT DR 20833 1 5.61   
2  8:59 A.M. 2229 DRURY RD 20906 1 1.40   
3  9:03 A.M. 3416 LANDING WAY 20906 1 0.32   
4  9:05 A.M. 3531 LANDING WAY 20906 1 1.88   
5  9:11 A.M. FLOWER VALLEY ES 0 1.37   

 9:16 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0



11/12/2024 10:14 AM   Page: 3MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

 9:16 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 2

 9:20 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 2

5 Stop(s)  38 Minute(s) 4 Student(s) 11.68 Mile(s)

Route: 5815 - ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES/BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:28 A.M. 200 CONGRESSIONAL LN 20852 1 1.81   
2  8:38 A.M. TWINBROOK ES 0 1.30   
3  8:44 A.M. 12920 TWINBROOK PKW - REC CENTER - 240-314-8833 0 1.03 

(DO NOT P/U OR D/O ON TWINBROOK PKWY)  
4  8:50 A.M. 5000 MC CALL ST 20853 1 0.60   
5  8:53 A.M. 4710 TALLAHASSEE AVE 20853 2 0.55   
6  9:02 A.M. WHEATON WOODS ES 0 1.66   

 9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 3

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 1

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

6 Stop(s)  52 Minute(s) 4 Student(s) 8.09 Mile(s)

Route: 6816-AC - BARNSLEY ES/ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:41 A.M. 13546 HAYWORTH DR 20854 1 1.88   
2  8:47 A.M. 13001 VALLEY DR 20850 1 2.99   
3  8:55 A.M. RITCHIE PARK ES 0 2.87   
4  9:02 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 0 1.32   
5  9:07 A.M. 1508 FARR RD 20851 2 2.49   

 9:16 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

 9:16 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 3

 9:20 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 1

5 Stop(s)  39 Minute(s) 4 Student(s) 12.65 Mile(s)

Route: 7827 - ROCK CREEK VALLEY/BARNSLEY ES 

School(s) Serviced: ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES - (240) 740-1240

BARNSLEY ES - (240) 740-3260

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:45 A.M. GRAND PRE RD AT SWIMMING POOL THE 1ST DRIVEWAY 1 1.05   
2  8:48 A.M. 14216 PEAR TREE LN 20906 1 0.08   
3  8:50 A.M. PEAR TREE CT AND PEAR TREE LN 1 0.18   
4  8:51 A.M. 3319 WEEPING WILLOW CT 1 0.02   
5  8:51 A.M. 3323 WEEPING WILLOW CT 20906 1 0.57   
6  8:55 A.M. 14128 WHISPERING PINES CT 20906 1 0.13   
7  8:55 A.M. 3205 WHISPERING PINES DR 20906 1 1.27   
8  9:00 A.M. STRATHMORE ES 1 1.60   
9  9:06 A.M. 3818 TYNEWICK DR 20906 1 0.69   
10  9:08 A.M. 14200 CANTERBURY LN 20853 1 1.01   



11/12/2024 10:14 AM   Page: 4MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

11  9:12 A.M. 14217 WOODCREST DR 20853 2 1.05   
 9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES  5121 RUSSETT RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

819 - SPED 8
12  9:16 A.M. ROCK CREEK VALLEY ES 0 1.12   

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - GT 0

 9:20 A.M. BARNSLEY ES  14516 NADINE DR, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

505 - SPED 4

12 Stop(s)  35 Minute(s) 12 Student(s) 8.79 Mile(s)


